DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

HOUSEBREEZE LIMITED

HOUSEBRICK LTD

HOUSEBUILDER PROPERTIES LIMITED

HOUSECARE LIMITED

HOUSE CLEARANCE SPECIALISTS LIMITED

HOUSE CROWD PROJECT 145 LIMITED

HOUSE CROWD PROJECT 144 LIMITED

HOUSE CROWD PROJECT 141 LIMITED

HOUSE CROWD PROJECT 146 LIMITED

HOUSE CROWD PROJECT 142 LIMITED

HOUSE CROWD PROJECT 175 LIMITED

HOUSE CROWD PROJECT 175 LIMITED

HOUSE CROWD PROJECT 139 LIMITED

HOUSE EASY LTD

HOUSE EASY LTD

THE HOUSE FACTORY LTD.

HOUSEHANDLERS LIMITED

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE REPAIRS LTD

HOUSEHOLD COMFORTS LIMITED

HOUSEHOLD DIRECT LIMITED

HOUSEHOLD DIRECT INSURANCE
SERVICES LIMITED

HOUSEHOLD MORTGAGE CORPORATION
LIMITED

HOUSE HUSTLER LIMITED

HOUSE INVESTMENTS (BRADFORD) LIMITED

HOUSEKEEPING INSPECTOR SPECIALISTS
LTD

HOUSE MAINTENANCE & CUSTOMER LTD
HOUSE MAINTENANCE & CUSTOMER LTD
THE HOUSE MAKER LTD

THE HOUSE MAKER (CROWTHORN) LTD
THE HOUSE MAKER (FARM) LIMITED
THE HOUSE MAKER (MACC) LTD

THE HOUSE MAKER (MARTHALL) LIMITED
THE HOUSE MAKER (PADGATE) LTD
HOUSE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HOUSE (MANCHESTER) LTD
HOUSEMARTIN (UK) LIMITED

HOUSE MATCH CIC

HOUSEMATES (MACCLESFIELD) LIMITED
HOUSE MEDICS LIMITED

HOUSE MEDICS LIMITED

HOUSE MEDICS LIMITED

HOUSE MEDICS LIMITED

HOUSE MEDICS LIMITED

HOUSE MEDICS LIMITED

HOUSE OF ABRAHAM

HOUSE OF AFRICA FOUNDATION

HOUSE OF ANGELS LTD

HOUSE OF ANGELS LTD

HOUSE OF CLOUDS LIMITED

HOUSE OF COACHING LTD

HOUSE OF COLOUR LIMITED

HOUSE OF CONSULTANTS LIMITED
HOUSE OF DETENTION LIMITED

04344401
03686374
02010833
07898427
08938402
09663723
09581069
09580342
09663755
09580648
10556639
10556639
09574640
10547072
10547072
06485276
06930529
09838935
04614946
03524463
03524210

02026572

05970094
00530625
10488806

10464133
10464133
09291161
08911899
08911980
08893967
09722882
08962469
03886772
06744243
08957903
09117445
00705036
06041758
06041758
06041758
06041758
06041758
06041758
03484851
08314838
10546586
10546586
08999604
08834919
01972801
08384780
04623676
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09/01/2017
04/01/2017
09/01/2017
05/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
04/01/2017
04/01/2017
09/01/2017
10/01/2017
06/01/2017
06/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017

10/01/2017

09/01/2017
06/01/2017
04/01/2017

09/01/2017
09/01/2017
04/01/2017
04/01/2017
04/01/2017
04/01/2017
04/01/2017
04/01/2017
10/01/2017
05/01/2017
06/01/2017
06/01/2017
10/01/2017
05/01/2017
05/01/2017
05/01/2017
05/01/2017
04/01/2017
05/01/2017
08/01/2017
06/01/2017
04/01/2017
04/01/2017
10/01/2017
09/01/2017
05/01/2017
04/01/2017
04/01/2017

HOUSE OF FISHER (ASSISTED LIVING)
LIMITED

HOUSE OF FISHER ESA LIMITED

THE HOUSE OF GREETHAM LIMITED
HOUSE OF HAYARG LTD

HOUSE OF HEARTS LIMITED

HOUSE OF HEARTS LIMITED

HOUSE OF HERITAGE LIMITED

HOUSE OF HM LIMITED

HOUSE OF HOLMES LTD.

HOUSE OF HOLMES LTD.

THE HOUSE OF HONFLEUR LIMITED
HOUSE OF HUD LIMITED

HOUSE OF HUES CLOTHING LTD

HOUSE OF ILLUSTRATION

HOUSE OF ILLUSTRATION

HOUSE OF ITALY LIMITED (THE)
HOUSE OF ITALY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
HOUSE OF ITALY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
THE HOUSE OF JORDAN, GLOUCESTER
LIMITED

HOUSE OF KINGSWOOD LIMITED

HOUSE OF LANGLEY LIMITED

HOUSE OF LIONS LTD

HOUSE OF L'OJO UK LIMITED

THE HOUSE OF LUXURY LIMITED
HOUSE OF MEERA LIMITED

HOUSE OF MONTE CRISTO LTD

HOUSE OF MONTE CRISTO LTD

HOUSE OF NORDIC BRANDS LTD

HOUSE OF NORDIC BRANDS LTD

HOUSE OF PANACHE (UK) LTD

THE HOUSE OF POWER & GLORY
MINISTRIES

HOUSE OF PROVENCE UK LTD

HOUSE OF RAINBOW CIC

HOUSE OF SHANGO LTD

THE HOUSE OF ST BARNABAS

THE HOUSE OF ST BARNABAS EVENTS LTD
HOUSE OF ST.GREGORY & ST.MACRINA
OXFORD LIMITED (THE)

HOUSE OF ST.GREGORY & ST.MACRINA
OXFORD LIMITED (THE)

THE HOUSE OF TRADING LIMITED

THE HOUSE OF TRADING LIMITED

THE HOUSE OF TUITION LTD

HOUSE OF TWENTY LTD

HOUSE OF V LTD

HOUSE OF VINTAGE BRIDE LIMITED
THE HOUSE OF YOGA (LONDON) LTD
HOUSEOLOGY LTD

THE HOUSE SHARE GROUP LIMITED
HOUSESIMPLE LIMITED

HOUSE TELEMEDIA LTD

THE HOUSE THAT JACK BUILT (DAY
NURSERY) LIMITED

06462987

06462964
08918400
09875995
10553416
10553416
09935869
08523991
10554041
10554041
03751065
05320467
08829181
04484943
04484943
01037114
01674657
01674657
02962217

10541835
09513676
07728380
10276991
07954387
04137048
10554756
10554756
08758930
08758930
03420391
07572546

09498609
09379889
07113540
06845128
06854603
00628535

00628535

10556504
10556504
09865088
06994561
09364165
09948016
07395163
07902103
09922092
07622707
07458512
04750450

06/01/2017

10/01/2017
06/01/2017
10/01/2017
09/01/2017
09/01/2017
04/01/2017
10/01/2017
09/01/2017
09/01/2017
06/01/2017
06/01/2017
04/01/2017
05/01/2017
05/01/2017
05/01/2017
05/01/2017
05/01/2017
06/01/2017

09/01/2017
09/01/2017
05/01/2017
09/01/2017
09/01/2017
08/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
07/01/2017
06/01/2017

09/01/2017
09/01/2017
04/01/2017
04/01/2017
04/01/2017
06/01/2017

10/01/2017

10/01/2017
10/01/2017
09/01/2017
05/01/2017
04/01/2017
09/01/2017
06/01/2017
09/01/2017
07/01/2017
09/01/2017
10/01/2017
06/01/2017



