DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
HOUSEBREEZE LIMITED	04344401	(D4)	09/01/2017	HOUSE OF FISHER (ASSISTED LIVING)	06462987	(D4)	06/01/2017
HOUSEBRICK LTD	03686374	' '	04/01/2017	LIMITED	00102307	(21)	00,01,201,
HOUSEBUILDER PROPERTIES LIMITED	02010833	. ,	09/01/2017	HOUSE OF FISHER ESA LIMITED	06462964	(D4)	10/01/2017
HOUSECARE LIMITED	07898427	(D4)	05/01/2017	THE HOUSE OF GREETHAM LIMITED	08918400	(D1)	06/01/2017
HOUSE CLEARANCE SPECIALISTS LIMITED	08938402	(D1)	10/01/2017	HOUSE OF HAYARG LTD	09875995	(D4)	10/01/2017
HOUSE CROWD PROJECT 145 LIMITED	09663723	(D1)	10/01/2017	HOUSE OF HEARTS LIMITED	10553416	(B1)	09/01/2017
HOUSE CROWD PROJECT 144 LIMITED	09581069	(D1)	10/01/2017	HOUSE OF HEARTS LIMITED	10553416	(C1)	09/01/2017
HOUSE CROWD PROJECT 141 LIMITED	09580342	(D1)	10/01/2017	HOUSE OF HERITAGE LIMITED	09935869	(D4)	04/01/2017
HOUSE CROWD PROJECT 146 LIMITED	09663755	(D1)	10/01/2017	HOUSE OF HM LIMITED	08523991	(D4)	10/01/2017
HOUSE CROWD PROJECT 142 LIMITED	09580648	. ,	10/01/2017	HOUSE OF HOLMES LTD.	10554041	(C1)	09/01/2017
HOUSE CROWD PROJECT 175 LIMITED	10556639	(C1)	10/01/2017	HOUSE OF HOLMES LTD.	10554041	(B1)	09/01/2017
HOUSE CROWD PROJECT 175 LIMITED	10556639	. ,	10/01/2017	THE HOUSE OF HONFLEUR LIMITED	03751065	(D1)	06/01/2017
HOUSE CROWD PROJECT 139 LIMITED	09574640	' '	10/01/2017	HOUSE OF HUD LIMITED	05320467	. ,	06/01/2017
HOUSE EASY LTD	10547072	. ,	04/01/2017	HOUSE OF HUES CLOTHING LTD	08829181	. ,	04/01/2017
HOUSE EASY LTD	10547072	' '	04/01/2017	HOUSE OF ILLUSTRATION	04484943	. ,	05/01/2017
THE HOUSE FACTORY LTD.	06485276	. ,	09/01/2017	HOUSE OF ILLUSTRATION	04484943	. ,	05/01/2017
HOUSEHANDLERS LIMITED	06930529	. ,	10/01/2017	HOUSE OF ITALY LIMITED (THE)	01037114	. ,	05/01/2017
HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE REPAIRS LTD	09838935	, ,	06/01/2017	HOUSE OF ITALY INVESTMENTS LIMITED	01674657	, ,	05/01/2017
HOUSEHOLD COMFORTS LIMITED	04614946	. ,	06/01/2017	HOUSE OF ITALY INVESTMENTS LIMITED	01674657	. ,	05/01/2017
HOUSEHOLD DIRECT LIMITED	03524463	. ,	10/01/2017	THE HOUSE OF JORDAN, GLOUCESTER	02962217	(D1)	06/01/2017
HOUSEHOLD DIRECT INSURANCE	03524210	(D1)	10/01/2017	LIMITED			/ /
SERVICES LIMITED	000005550		40/04/0045	HOUSE OF KINGSWOOD LIMITED	10541835	, ,	09/01/2017
HOUSEHOLD MORTGAGE CORPORATION	02026572	(C2)	10/01/2017	HOUSE OF LANGLEY LIMITED	09513676	, ,	09/01/2017
LIMITED	05050004		00/04/0045	HOUSE OF LIONS LTD	07728380	٠, ,	05/01/2017
HOUSE HUSTLER LIMITED	05970094	` '	09/01/2017	HOUSE OF L'OJO UK LIMITED	10276991	. ,	09/01/2017
HOUSE INVESTMENTS (BRADFORD) LIMITED			06/01/2017	THE HOUSE OF LUXURY LIMITED	07954387	, ,	09/01/2017
HOUSEKEEPING INSPECTOR SPECIALISTS	10488806	(C2)	04/01/2017	HOUSE OF MEERA LIMITED	04137048	. ,	08/01/2017
LTD HOUSE MAINTENANCE & CUSTOMER LTD	10464133	(D 4 )	00/01/2017	HOUSE OF MONTE CRISTO LTD	10554756	,	10/01/2017
	10464133		09/01/2017 09/01/2017	HOUSE OF MONTE CRISTO LTD HOUSE OF NORDIC BRANDS LTD	10554756 08758930		10/01/2017 10/01/2017
HOUSE MAINTENANCE & CUSTOMER LTD THE HOUSE MAKER LTD	09291161	. ,	04/01/2017	HOUSE OF NORDIC BRANDS LTD	08758930	, ,	10/01/2017
THE HOUSE MAKER (CROWTHORN) LTD	08911899	` '	04/01/2017	HOUSE OF PANACHE (UK) LTD	03420391	, ,	07/01/2017
THE HOUSE MAKER (FARM) LIMITED	08911980	, ,	04/01/2017		07572546	, ,	06/01/2017
THE HOUSE MAKER (MACC) LTD	08893967		04/01/2017	MINISTRIES	07372340	(DI)	00/01/201/
THE HOUSE MAKER (MARTHALL) LIMITED	09722882		04/01/2017	HOUSE OF PROVENCE UK LTD	09498609	(D1)	09/01/2017
THE HOUSE MAKER (PADGATE) LTD	08962469		04/01/2017	HOUSE OF RAINBOW CIC	09379889	, ,	09/01/2017
HOUSE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	03886772	. ,	10/01/2017	HOUSE OF SHANGO LTD	07113540	. ,	04/01/2017
HOUSE (MANCHESTER) LTD	06744243	. ,	05/01/2017	THE HOUSE OF ST BARNABAS	06845128	, ,	04/01/2017
HOUSEMARTIN (UK) LIMITED	08957903	. ,	06/01/2017	THE HOUSE OF ST BARNABAS EVENTS LTD		, ,	04/01/2017
HOUSE MATCH CIC	09117445	, ,	06/01/2017	HOUSE OF ST.GREGORY & ST.MACRINA	00628535	, ,	06/01/2017
HOUSEMATES (MACCLESFIELD) LIMITED	00705036	, ,	10/01/2017	OXFORD LIMITED (THE)	00020000	(02)	00,01,201,
HOUSE MEDICS LIMITED	06041758	. ,	05/01/2017	HOUSE OF ST.GREGORY & ST.MACRINA	00628535	(D4)	10/01/2017
HOUSE MEDICS LIMITED	06041758	٠,	05/01/2017	OXFORD LIMITED (THE)		(/	,,
HOUSE MEDICS LIMITED	06041758	(C3)	05/01/2017	THE HOUSE OF TRADING LIMITED	10556504	(B1)	10/01/2017
HOUSE MEDICS LIMITED	06041758	. ,	05/01/2017	THE HOUSE OF TRADING LIMITED	10556504	. ,	10/01/2017
HOUSE MEDICS LIMITED	06041758	(C3)	04/01/2017	THE HOUSE OF TUITION LTD	09865088	(D4)	09/01/2017
HOUSE MEDICS LIMITED	06041758	. ,	05/01/2017	HOUSE OF TWENTY LTD	06994561	(D1)	05/01/2017
HOUSE OF ABRAHAM	03484851	(D4)	08/01/2017	HOUSE OF V LTD	09364165	(D4)	04/01/2017
HOUSE OF AFRICA FOUNDATION	08314838	(D4)	06/01/2017	HOUSE OF VINTAGE BRIDE LIMITED	09948016	(D4)	09/01/2017
HOUSE OF ANGELS LTD	10546586		04/01/2017	THE HOUSE OF YOGA (LONDON) LTD	07395163		06/01/2017
HOUSE OF ANGELS LTD	10546586		04/01/2017	HOUSEOLOGY LTD	07902103		09/01/2017
HOUSE OF CLOUDS LIMITED	08999604		10/01/2017	THE HOUSE SHARE GROUP LIMITED	09922092		07/01/2017
HOUSE OF COACHING LTD	08834919	(D4)	09/01/2017	HOUSESIMPLE LIMITED	07622707	(D1)	09/01/2017
HOUSE OF COLOUR LIMITED	01972801	(D1)	05/01/2017	HOUSE TELEMEDIA LTD	07458512	(D4)	10/01/2017
HOUSE OF CONSULTANTS LIMITED	08384780	(C2)	04/01/2017	THE HOUSE THAT JACK BUILT (DAY	04750450	(D1)	06/01/2017
HOUSE OF DETENTION LIMITED	04623676	(D4)	04/01/2017	NURSERY) LIMITED			